(left and right) 

Pcs 

Arm drive wheelchair (left and 

right)  

Option 2:powder coating steel 

frame fixed armrest, fixed footrest 

quick release rear wheel single 

hand drive rear wheel (2-

HANDRIM REAR WHEEL) 

2540 138,00$ 350520,00$ 

Total Price   ( اربعمائة وسبعة وخمسون الف وسبعمائة وخمسة وسبعون دولار فقط واصل مخازن   $ 457775,00المبلغ الاجمالي )

الدباش  -كيماديا